Team

A w N P

Date

Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25

Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25

Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25

Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25

Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25

Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25

Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25

Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25

Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25

Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25

September 07, 2025

U05B_TEAM_01
U05B_TEAM_02
U05B_TEAM_03
U05B_TEAM_04

Contact Person

Fernando Carillo

Eileen Grandados

Manuel Castaneda

Leonardo Vasquez
Time Visitor
9:00 am UO5B_TEAM_02
9:50 am UO5B_TEAM_04
9:00 am U05B_TEAM_01
10:05 am UO5B_TEAM_03
9:00 am UO5B_TEAM_04
9:50 am U05B_TEAM_02
9:00 am UO5B_TEAM_01
9:50 am UO5B_TEAM_03
9:00 am UO5B_TEAM_01
9:50 am UO5B_TEAM_04
9:00 am UO5B_TEAM_02
9:50 am UO5B_TEAM_03
9:00 am UO5B_TEAM_01
9:50 am UO5B_TEAM_03
9:00 am UO5B_TEAM_04
9:50 am UO5B_TEAM_01
9:00 am UO5B_TEAM_04
9:50 am U05B_TEAM_02
9:00 am UO5B_TEAM_04
9:50 am UO5B_TEAM_02

U05 BOYS

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

League Schedule

Home

U05B_TEAM_03
U05B_TEAM_01

U05B_TEAM_02
U05B_TEAM_04

U05B_TEAM_03
U05B_TEAM_01

U05B_TEAM_04
U05B_TEAM_02

U05B_TEAM_03
U05B_TEAM_02

U05B_TEAM_04
U05B_TEAM_01

U05B_TEAM_02
U05B_TEAM_04

U05B_TEAM_02
U05B_TEAM_03

U05B_TEAM_03
U05B_TEAM_01

U05B_TEAM_01
U05B_TEAM_03

Location

GMS_FIELD_7A
GMS_FIELD_7A

GMS_FIELD_7A
GMS_FIELD_7A

GMS_FIELD_7A
GMS_FIELD_7A

GMS_FIELD_7A
GMS_FIELD_7A

GMS_FIELD_7A
GMS_FIELD_7A

GMS_FIELD_7A
GMS_FIELD_7A

GMS_FIELD_7A
GMS_FIELD_7A

GMS_FIELD_7A
GMS_FIELD_7A

GMS_FIELD_7A
GMS_FIELD_7A

GMS_FIELD_7A
GMS_FIELD_7A
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Team

U0BB_TEAM_01
U06B_TEAM_02
U06B_TEAM_03
U06B_TEAM_04
U06B_TEAM_05
U06B_TEAM_06

Date

League Schedule

Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25

Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25

Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25

Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25

Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25

Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25

Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25

Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25

Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25

Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25

September 07, 2025

U06 BOYS

Contact Person Phone

Ricardo Alvarado

Erik Alvarez

Bryant Rivas

Lawrence Guerrero

Hector Lucero

Alfredo Romero

Time Visitor

9:00 am U06B_TEAM_04 at
9:50 am U06B_TEAM_01 at
10:40 am U06B_TEAM_02 at
9:00 am U06B_TEAM_02 at
10:05 am U06B_TEAM_06 at
11:00 am U06B_TEAM_04 at
9:00 am U06B_TEAM_05 at
9:50 am U06B_TEAM_03 at
10:40 am U06B_TEAM_01 at
9:00 am U06B_TEAM_05 at
9:50 am UO06B_TEAM_04 at
10:40 am U06B_TEAM_06 at
9:00 am U06B_TEAM_06 at
9:50 am U06B_TEAM_05 at
10:40 am U06B_TEAM_03 at
9:00 am UO6B_TEAM_04 at
9:50 am U06B_TEAM_01 at
10:40 am U06B_TEAM_02 at
9:00 am U06B_TEAM_03 at
9:50 am U06B_TEAM_06 at
10:40 am U06B_TEAM_05 at
9:00 am U06B_TEAM_02 at
9:50 am U06B_TEAM_06 at
10:40 am U06B_TEAM_04 at
9:00 am U06B_TEAM_05 at
9:50 am UO06B_TEAM_01 at
10:40 am U06B_TEAM_03 at
9:00 am U06B_TEAM_02 at
9:50 am U06B_TEAM_03 at
10:40 am U06B_TEAM_01 at

Home

U06B_TEAM_03
U06B_TEAM_05
U06B_TEAM_06

U06B_TEAM_01
U0BB_TEAM_03
U06B_TEAM_05

U06B_TEAM_06
U06B_TEAM_02
U0BB_TEAM_04

U06B_TEAM_03
U0BB_TEAM_02
U06B_TEAM_01

U0BB_TEAM_02
U06B_TEAM_01
U0BB_TEAM_04

U0BB_TEAM_06
U06B_TEAM_03
U0BB_TEAM_05

U0BB_TEAM_01
U06B_TEAM_04
U06B_TEAM_02

U0BB_TEAM_03
U06B_TEAM_05
U0BB_TEAM_01

U0BB_TEAM_04
U06B_TEAM_02
U06B_TEAM_06

U0BB_TEAM_04
U0BB_TEAM_05
U06B_TEAM_06

Location

GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B

GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B

GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B

GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B

GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B

GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B

GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B

GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B

GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B

GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B
GMS_FIELD_7B
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Team
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_03
U0BB_TEAM_04
U0BB_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_12

Date

Contact Person
James Lockhart
Juan Contreras
Ronald Lopez
Michael Roberts
Steve Goodwin
Ryan Basurto
Daniel Benites
Pter Bouriz

Christopher Triviso
Martin Arredondo

Isaac Quezada
Ernesto Jimenez

Visitor

Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25

Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25

Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25

Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25

Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25

Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25

Sat 10/18/25

September 07, 2025

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am

U0BB_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_04
U0BB_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_03

U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_10

U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_08

U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_12

U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_03

U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_01

U08B_TEAM_08

League Schedule

u08 BOYS

Phone

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at

Home

U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_10

U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_07

U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_06

U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_07

U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_02

U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_08

U0SB_TEAM_11

Location

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
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Team
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_05
U0BB_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_12

Date

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

September

10/18/25
10/18/25
10/18/25
10/18/25
10/18/25

10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25

11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25

11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25

07,2025

Contact Person
James Lockhart
Juan Contreras
Ronald Lopez
Michael Roberts
Steve Goodwin
Ryan Basurto
Daniel Benites
Pter Bouriz

Christopher Triviso
Martin Arredondo

Isaac Quezada
Ernesto Jimenez

Time

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

Visitor

U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_05
U0BB_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_07

U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_06

U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_09

U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_04
U0BB_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_02

League Schedule

U08 BOYS

Phone

at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

Home

U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_06
U08B_TEAM_09
U08B_TEAM_04

U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_12

U08B_TEAM_11
U08B_TEAM_04
U08B_TEAM_08
U08B_TEAM_01
U08B_TEAM_02
U08B_TEAM_06

U08B_TEAM_10
U08B_TEAM_03
U08B_TEAM_12
U08B_TEAM_07
U08B_TEAM_05
U08B_TEAM_06

m

Location

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03

MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
MP_FIELD_03
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Team
U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_03
U10B_TEAM_04
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_06
U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_12

Contact Person
Irving Paredes
Andrew Lema
Augustin Ramirez
Ingrid Sarmiento
Alex Silva
Cristina Munoz
David Marroquin
Gabriella Chavez
Rudy Lopez
Hector Diaz
William Moreno
Chazz Guzman

Date

Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25

Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25

Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25

Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25

Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25

Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25

Sat 10/18/25

September 07, 2025

Time

8:00 am
8:00 am
9:05am
9:05am
10:10 am
10:10 am

8:00 am
8:00 am
9:20 am
9:20 am
10:40 am
10:40 am

8:00 am
8:00 am
9:05am
9:05 am
10:10 am
10:10 am

8:00 am
8:00 am
9:05am
9:05am
10:10 am
10:10 am

8:00 am
8:00 am
11:15am
11:15am
12:20 pm
12:20 pm

8:00 am
8:00 am
9:05am
9:05am
10:10 am
10:10 am

8:00 am

Visitor

U10B_TEAM_03
U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_04
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_11

U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_03
U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_01

U10B_TEAM_04
U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_12
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_06

U10B_TEAM_03
U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_07

U10B_TEAM_06
U10B_TEAM_12
U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_04

U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_06
U10B_TEAM_12
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_09

U10B_TEAM_10

League Schedule

U10 BOYS

Phone

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at

Home

U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_06
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_12

U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_06
U10B_TEAM_12
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_04

U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_03

U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_04
U10B_TEAM_12
U10B_TEAM_06

U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_03

U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_03
U10B_TEAM_04

U10B_TEAM_02

Location

GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06

GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06

GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06

GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06

GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06

GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06

GMS_FIELD_05
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Team

U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_03
U10B_TEAM_04
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_06
U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_12
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Date

Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25

Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25

Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25

Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25

Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25

September 07, 2025

League Schedule

U10 BOYS

Contact Person Phone

Irving Paredes

Andrew Lema

Augustin Ramirez

Ingrid Sarmiento

Alex Silva

Cristina Munoz

David Marroquin

Gabriella Chavez

Rudy Lopez

Hector Diaz

William Moreno

Chazz Guzman

Time Visitor Home

8:00 am U10B_TEAM_05 at U10B_TEAM_06
9:05am U10B_TEAM_12 at U10B_TEAM_09
9:05am U10B_TEAM_07 at U10B_TEAM_04
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_03 at U10B_TEAM_01
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_08 at U10B_TEAM_11
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_06 at U10B_TEAM_12
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_11 at U10B_TEAM_03
9:05am U10B_TEAM_09 at U10B_TEAM_08
9:05 am U10B_TEAM_01 at U10B_TEAM_07
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_02 at U10B_TEAM_05
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_04 at U10B_TEAM_10
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_09 at U10B_TEAM_03
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_08 at U10B_TEAM_07
9:05am U10B_TEAM_04 at U10B_TEAM_12
9:05 am U10B_TEAM_01 at U10B_TEAM_05
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_11 at U10B_TEAM_10
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_02 at U10B_TEAM_06
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_02 at U10B_TEAM_09
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_07 at U10B_TEAM_03
11:15am U10B_TEAM_06 at U10B_TEAM_04
11:15am U10B_TEAM_08 at U10B_TEAM_10
12:20 pm U10B_TEAM_05 at U10B_TEAM_11
12:20 pm U10B_TEAM_12 at U10B_TEAM_01
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_07 at U10B_TEAM_11
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_03 at U10B_TEAM_08
9:05am U10B_TEAM_10 at U10B_TEAM_01
9:05am U10B_TEAM_09 at U10B_TEAM_06
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_12 at U10B_TEAM_02
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_05 at U10B_TEAM_04

Location

GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06

GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06

GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06

GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06

GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
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League Schedule

U12 BOYS
Team Contact Person Phone Email

1 U12B TEAM_01 Jonathan Polgar

2 U12B_TEAM_02 Ryan Basurto

3 U12B_TEAM_03 Ricardo Alvarado

4 U12B_TEAM_04 Edgar Carbajal Gonzalez

5 U12B_TEAM_05 Juan Rodriguez

6 U12B_TEAM_06 David Cervantes

7 U12B_TEAM_07 Ronald Hunt

8 U12B_TEAM_08 Jefri Rugama

9 U12B_TEAM_09 Rigo Lopez
Date Time Visitor Home Location
Sat 09/06/25 8:00 am U12B_TEAM_09 at U12B_TEAM_02 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 09/06/25 9:15am U12B_TEAM_08 at U12B_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD 03
Sat 09/06/25 10:30 am U12B_TEAM_07 at U12B_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 09/06/25 11:45 am U12B_TEAM_06 at U12B_TEAM_01 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 09/13/25 8:00 am U12B_TEAM_01 at U12B_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD 03
Sat 09/13/25 9:25am U12B_TEAM_06 at U12B_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 09/13/25 10:50 am U12B_TEAM_07 at U12B_TEAM_02 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 09/13/25 12:15 pm U12B_TEAM_05 at U12B_TEAM_08 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 09/20/25 8:00 am U12B_TEAM_01 at U12B_TEAM_05 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 09/20/25 9:15am U12B_TEAM_02 at U12B_TEAM_06 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 09/20/25 10:30 am U12B_TEAM_09 at U12B_TEAM_07 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 09/20/25 11:45am U12B_TEAM_04 at U12B_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 09/27/25 8:00 am U12B_TEAM_06 at U12B_TEAM_08 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 09/27/25 9:15am U12B_TEAM_02 at U12B_TEAM_05 GMS_FIELD 03
Sat 09/27/25 10:30 am U12B_TEAM_03 at U12B_TEAM_09 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 09/27/25 11:45 am U12B_TEAM_04 at U12B_TEAM_07 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 10/04/25 8:00 am U12B_TEAM_07 at U12B_TEAM_06 GMS_FIELD 03
Sat 10/04/25 9:15am U12B_TEAM_01 at U12B_TEAM_09 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 10/04/25 10:30 am U12B_TEAM_05 at U12B_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 10/04/25 11:45am U12B_TEAM_02 at U12B_TEAM_08 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 10/11/25 8:00 am U12B_TEAM_03 at U12B_TEAM_01 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 10/11/25 9:15am U12B_TEAM_05 at U12B_TEAM_07 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 10/11/25 10:30 am U12B_TEAM_08 at U12B_TEAM_09 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 10/11/25 11:45am U12B_TEAM_04 at U12B_TEAM_02 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 10/18/25 8:00 am U12B_TEAM_05 at U12B_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 10/18/25 9:15am U12B_TEAM_06 at U12B_TEAM_09 GMS_FIELD 03
Sat 10/18/25 10:30 am U12B_TEAM_08 at U12B_TEAM_01 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 10/18/25 11:45 am U12B_TEAM_02 at U12B_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 10/25/25 8:00 am U12B_TEAM_07 at U12B_TEAM_08 GMS_FIELD 03
Sat 10/25/25 9:15am U12B_TEAM_03 at U12B_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 10/25/25 10:30 am U12B_TEAM_05 at U12B_TEAM_06 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 10/25/25 11:45am U12B_TEAM_02 at U12B_TEAM_09 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 11/01/25 8:00 am U12B_TEAM_02 at U12B_TEAM_08 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 11/01/25 9:15am U12B_TEAM_04 at U12B_TEAM_06 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 11/01/25 10:30 am U12B_TEAM_01 at U12B_TEAM_07 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 11/01/25 11:45am U12B_TEAM_09 at U12B_TEAM_05 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 11/08/25 8:00 am U12B_TEAM_01 at U12B_TEAM_06 GMS_FIELD_03
Sat 11/08/25 9:15am U12B_TEAM_05 at U12B_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD 03
Sat 11/08/25 10:30 am U12B_TEAM_09 at U12B_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD_03

September 07, 2025



Team
U12B_TEAM_01
U12B_TEAM_02
U12B_TEAM_03
U12B_TEAM_04
U12B_TEAM_05
U12B_TEAM_06
U12B_TEAM_07
U12B_TEAM_08
U12B_TEAM_09

© 00 N O O b W NP

Date
Sat 11/08/25

Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25

September 07, 2025

League Schedule

U12 BOYS

Contact Person Phone

Jonathan Polgar

Ryan Basurto

Ricardo Alvarado

Edgar Carbajal Gonzalez
Juan Rodriguez

David Cervantes

Ronald Hunt

Jefri Rugama

Rigo Lopez

m

Time

11:45am

8:00 am
9:15am
10:30 am
11:45am

Visitor

U12B_TEAM_07

U12B_TEAM_01
U12B_TEAM_03
U12B_TEAM_06
U12B_TEAM_04

Home
at U12B_TEAM_08

at U12B_TEAM_02
at U12B_TEAM_08
at U12B_TEAM_07
at U12B_TEAM_09

Location

GMS_FIELD_03

GMS_FIELD_03
GMS_FIELD_03
GMS_FIELD_03
GMS_FIELD_03
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Team
U14B_TEAM_01
U14B_TEAM_02
U14B_TEAM_03
U14B_TEAM_04
U14B_TEAM_05
U14B_TEAM_06

Contact Person
Carlos Melgar
Cesar Aguilar
Rudolfo Casas
Agustin Ramirez
Sal Buenrostro
Victor Flores

Date

Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25

Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25

Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25

Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25

Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25

Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25

Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25

Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25

Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25

Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25

Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25

September 07, 2025

Time

8:00 am
9:25am
10:50 am

8:00 am
9:35am
11:10 am

8:00 am
9:25am
10:50 am

8:00 am
9:25am
10:50 am

8:00 am
9:25am
10:50 am

8:00 am
9:25am
10:50 am

8:00 am
9:25am
10:50 am

8:00 am
9:25am
10:50 am

8:00 am
9:25am
10:50 am

8:00 am
9:25am
10:50 am

8:00 am
9:25am
10:50 am

Visitor

U14B_TEAM_05
U14B_TEAM_02
U14B_TEAM_04

U14B_TEAM_03
U14B_TEAM_06
U14B_TEAM_01

U14B_TEAM_05
U14B_TEAM_01
U14B_TEAM_06

U14B_TEAM_01
U14B_TEAM_04
U14B_TEAM_03

U14B_TEAM_03
U14B_TEAM_01
U14B_TEAM_06

U14B_TEAM_02
U14B_TEAM_04
U14B_TEAM_03

U14B_TEAM_06
U14B_TEAM_05
U14B_TEAM_01

U14B_TEAM_02
U14B_TEAM_05
U14B_TEAM_03

U14B_TEAM_04
U14B_TEAM_05
U14B_TEAM_02

U14B_TEAM_06
U14B_TEAM_02
U14B_TEAM_04

U14B_TEAM_01
U14B_TEAM_04
U14B_TEAM_05

U14 BOYS

Phone

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

League Schedule

Home

U14B_TEAM_01
U14B_TEAM_03
U14B_TEAM_06

U14B_TEAM_04
U14B_TEAM_05
U14B_TEAM_02

U14B_TEAM_04
U14B_TEAM_03
U14B_TEAM_02

U14B_TEAM_06
U14B_TEAM_02
U14B_TEAM_05

U14B_TEAM_02
U14B_TEAM_05
U14B_TEAM_04

U14B_TEAM_05
U14B_TEAM_01
U14B_TEAM_06

U14B_TEAM_03
U14B_TEAM_02
U14B_TEAM_04

U14B_TEAM_04
U14B_TEAM_06
U14B_TEAM_01

U14B_TEAM_03
U14B_TEAM_01
U14B_TEAM_06

U14B_TEAM_01
U14B_TEAM_03
U14B_TEAM_05

U14B_TEAM_02
U14B_TEAM_06
U14B_TEAM_03

Location

GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01

GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01

GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01

GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01

GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01

GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01

GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01

GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD 01
GMS_FIELD_01

GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01

GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01

GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01
GMS_FIELD_01
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Team

U05G_TEAM_01
U05G_TEAM_02
U05G_TEAM_03
U05G_TEAM_04

Contact Person
Jonathan Polgar
Jose Gutierrez
Robert Mercado
Samantha Garcia

Date

Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25

Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25

Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25

Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25

Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25

Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25

Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25

Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25

Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25

Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25

September 07, 2025

Time

9:00 am
12:10 pm

9:00 am
12:50 pm

9:00 am
12:10 pm

9:00 am
12:10 pm

9:00 am
12:10 pm

9:00 am
12:10 pm

9:00 am
12:10 pm

9:00 am
12:10 pm

9:00 am
12:10 pm

9:00 am
12:10 pm

Visitor

U05G_TEAM_01
U05G_TEAM_03

U05G_TEAM_04
U05G_TEAM_02

U05G_TEAM_01
U05G_TEAM_02

U05G_TEAM_04
U05G_TEAM_02

U05G_TEAM_03
U05G_TEAM_01

U05G_TEAM_03
U05G_TEAM_04

U05G_TEAM_01
U05G_TEAM_03

U05G_TEAM_04
U05G_TEAM_02

U05G_TEAM_01
U05G_TEAM_02

U05G_TEAM_04
U05G_TEAM_02

League Schedule

U05 GIRLS

Phone

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

Home

U05G_TEAM_04
U05G_TEAM_02

U05G_TEAM_03
U05G_TEAM_01

U05G_TEAM_03
U05G_TEAM_04

U05G_TEAM_01
U05G_TEAM_03

U05G_TEAM_04
U05G_TEAM_02

U05G_TEAM_01
U05G_TEAM_02

U05G_TEAM_04
U05G_TEAM_02

U05G_TEAM_03
U05G_TEAM_01

U05G_TEAM_03
U05G_TEAM_04

U05G_TEAM_01
U05G_TEAM_03

Location

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C
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Team
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Date

Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25

Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25

Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25

Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25

Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25

Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25

Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25

Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25

Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25

Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25

September 07, 2025

U06G_TEAM_01
U06G_TEAM_02
U06G_TEAM_03
U06G_TEAM_04
U06G_TEAM_05
U06G_TEAM_06

Contact Person

Lily Dussan

Jose Pacheco

Daniel Farina

Ron Lopez

Maria Sanchez

Luis Romero

Time Visitor

9:50 am U06G_TEAM_03
10:40 am U06G_TEAM_06
11:30 am U06G_TEAM_02
10:05 am U06G_TEAM_05
11:00 am U06G_TEAM_01
11:55am U06G_TEAM_04
9:50 am U06G_TEAM_02
10:40 am U06G_TEAM_05
11:30 am U06G_TEAM_06
9:50 am U06G_TEAM_01
10:40 am U06G_TEAM_03
11:30 am U06G_TEAM_04
9:50 am U06G_TEAM_05
10:40 am U06G_TEAM_04
11:30 am U06G_TEAM_02
9:50 am U06G_TEAM_01
10:40 am U06G_TEAM_05
11:30 am U06G_TEAM_04
9:50 am U06G_TEAM_06
10:40 am U06G_TEAM_02
11:30 am U06G_TEAM_03
9:50 am U06G_TEAM_03
10:40 am U06G_TEAM_04
11:30 am U06G_TEAM_01
9:50 am U06G_TEAM_06
10:40 am U06G_TEAM_02
11:30 am U06G_TEAM_05
9:50 am U06G_TEAM_03
10:40 am U06G_TEAM_01
11:30 am U06G_TEAM_06

League Schedule

U06 GIRLS

Phone

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

Home

U06G_TEAM_04
U06G_TEAM_05
U06G_TEAM_01

U06G_TEAM_02
U0BG_TEAM_03
U06G_TEAM_06

U06G_TEAM_04
U06G_TEAM_01
U06G_TEAM_03

U06G_TEAM_06
U0BG_TEAM_02
U06G_TEAM_05

U06G_TEAM_03
U06G_TEAM_01
U06G_TEAM_06

U06G_TEAM_02
U06G_TEAM_06
U0BG_TEAM_03

U06G_TEAM_04
U06G_TEAM_05
U06G_TEAM_01

U0BG_TEAM_06
U06G_TEAM_02
U06G_TEAM_05

U06G_TEAM_01
U06G_TEAM_03
U06G_TEAM_04

U06G_TEAM_05
U06G_TEAM_04
U06G_TEAM_02

Location

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C

GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C
GMS_FIELD_7C
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League Schedule

U08 GIRLS
Team Contact Person Phone Email
1 UO08G_TEAM_01 Jonathan Castaneda
2 UO8G_TEAM_02 Esekiel Rodriguez
3 UO8G_TEAM_03 Alberto Nevarez
4 UO8G_TEAM_04 Lizeth Coral
5 UO8G_TEAM_05 Frank Jimenez
6 UO08G_TEAM_06 Carlos Contreras
7 UO0BG_TEAM_07 Josh Blanco
8 UO8G_TEAM_08 Ricardo Amarilla
9 UO8G_TEAM_09 Jose Soria
10 UO8G_TEAM_10 Bryant Rivas
11 UO8G_TEAM_11 Neftali Guerrero
12 UO08G_TEAM_12 Reyes Munoz
Date Time Visitor Home Location
Sat 09/06/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at U08G_TEAM_01 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/06/25 9:00 am U08G_TEAM_06 at U08G_TEAM_09 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/06/25 10:00 am U08G_TEAM_05 at U08G_TEAM_02 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/06/25 11:00 am U08G_TEAM_07 at U08G_TEAM_04 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/06/25 12:00 pm U08G_TEAM_03 at UO08G_TEAM_10 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/06/25 1:00 pm U08G_TEAM_11 at U08G_TEAM_12 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/13/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_01 at U08G_TEAM_02 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/13/25 9:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at U08G_TEAM_09 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/13/25 10:00 am U08G_TEAM_06 at U08G_TEAM_04 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/13/25 11:00 am U08G_TEAM_05 at U08G_TEAM_10 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/13/25 12:00 pm U08G_TEAM_07 at U08G_TEAM_12 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/13/25 1:00 pm U08G_TEAM_03 at U08G_TEAM_11 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/20/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at U08G_TEAM_02 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/20/25 9:00 am U08G_TEAM_09 at UO8G_TEAM_04 MP_FIELD 02
Sat 09/20/25 10:00 am U08G_TEAM_01 at U08G_TEAM_10 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/20/25 11:00 am U08G_TEAM_06 at UO8G_TEAM_12 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/20/25 12:00 pm U08G_TEAM_05 at U08G_TEAM_11 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/20/25 1:00 pm U08G_TEAM_07 at U08G_TEAM_03 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/27/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_09 at UO8G_TEAM_12 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/27/25 9:00 am U08G_TEAM_02 at U08G_TEAM_10 MP_FIELD 02
Sat 09/27/25 10:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at U08G_TEAM_04 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/27/25 11:00 am U08G_TEAM_01 at UOBG_TEAM_11 MP_FIELD 02
Sat 09/27/25 12:00 pm U08G_TEAM_06 at U08G_TEAM_03 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 09/27/25 1:00 pm U08G_TEAM_05 at U08G_TEAM_07 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/04/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at UO08G_TEAM_10 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/04/25 9:00 am U08G_TEAM_09 at U08G_TEAM_03 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/04/25 10:00 am U08G_TEAM_02 at UO0BG_TEAM_11 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/04/25 11:00 am U08G_TEAM_04 at U08G_TEAM_12 MP_FIELD 02
Sat 10/04/25 12:00 pm U08G_TEAM_01 at U08G_TEAM_07 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/04/25 1:00 pm U08G_TEAM_06 at UO8G_TEAM_05 MP_FIELD 02
Sat 10/11/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at U08G_TEAM_12 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/11/25 9:00 am U08G_TEAM_09 at U08G_TEAM_05 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/11/25 10:00 am U08G_TEAM_04 at UO08G_TEAM_03 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/11/25 11:00 am U08G_TEAM_02 at U08G_TEAM_07 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/11/25 12:00 pm U08G_TEAM_10 at UO0BG_TEAM_11 MP_FIELD_02
Sat 10/11/25 1:00 pm U08G_TEAM_01 at U08G_TEAM_06 MP_FIELD 02
Sat 10/18/25 8:00 am U08G_TEAM_08 at U08G_TEAM_11 MP_FIELD_02

September 07, 2025
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Team
U08G_TEAM_01
U08G_TEAM_02
U08G_TEAM_03
U08G_TEAM_04
U08G_TEAM_05
U08G_TEAM_06
U08G_TEAM_07
U08G_TEAM_08
U08G_TEAM_09
U08G_TEAM_10
U08G_TEAM_11
U08G_TEAM_12

Date

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

10/18/25
10/18/25
10/18/25
10/18/25
10/18/25

10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25
10/25/25

11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25
11/01/25

11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25
11/08/25

September 07, 2025

Contact Person

Jonathan Castaneda

Esekiel Rodriguez
Alberto Nevarez
Lizeth Coral
Frank Jimenez
Carlos Contreras
Josh Blanco
Ricardo Amarilla
Jose Soria
Bryant Rivas
Neftali Guerrero
Reyes Munoz

Time

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

Visitor

U08G_TEAM_12
U08G_TEAM_09
U08G_TEAM_04
U08G_TEAM_02
U08G_TEAM_10

U08G_TEAM_02
U08G_TEAM_11
U08G_TEAM_12
U08G_TEAM_10
U08G_TEAM_04
U08G_TEAM_08

U08G_TEAM_08
U08G_TEAM_10
U08G_TEAM_11
U08G_TEAM_12
U08G_TEAM_03
U08G_TEAM_04

U08G_TEAM_08
U08G_TEAM_07
U08G_TEAM_03
U08G_TEAM_11
U08G_TEAM_12
U08G_TEAM_10

League Schedule

U08 GIRLS

Phone

at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

Home
U08G_TEAM_03
UO08G_TEAM_01
U08G_TEAM_05
UO08G_TEAM_06
U08G_TEAM_07

U08G_TEAM_09
U08G_TEAM_07
U08G_TEAM_05
U08G_TEAM_06
U08G_TEAM_01
U08G_TEAM_03

U08G_TEAM_07
U08G_TEAM_09
U08G_TEAM_06
U08G_TEAM_01
U08G_TEAM_05
U08G_TEAM_02

U08G_TEAM_05
U08G_TEAM_06
U08G_TEAM_01
U08G_TEAM_09
U08G_TEAM_02
U08G_TEAM_04

Location

MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02

MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02

MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02

MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
MP_FIELD_02
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Team
U10G_TEAM_01
U10G_TEAM_02
U10G_TEAM_03
U10G_TEAM_04
U10G_TEAM_05
U10G_TEAM_06
U10G_TEAM_07
U10G_TEAM_08
U10G_TEAM_09

Contact Person
Enrique Negrete
Ivan Alvarado

Ron Hunt

Chris Sanchez
Joshua Hernandez
Michael Rios

Jose Soria

Jose Pacheco

Date

Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25

Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25

Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25

Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25

Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25

Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25

Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25

Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25

Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25

Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25

September 07, 2025

Carlos Acevedo
Time Visitor
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_07
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_05
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_09
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_06
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_04
9:20 am U10G_TEAM_01
10:40 am U10G_TEAM_03
12:00 pm U10G_TEAM_09
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_06
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_05
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_02
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_08
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_03
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_01
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_02
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_07
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_08
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_04
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_07
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_02
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_08
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_04
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_02
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_05
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_04
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_02
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_09
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_08
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_01
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_03
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_06
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_05
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_02
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_09
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_03
11:30 am U10G_TEAM_04
8:00 am U10G_TEAM_08
9:10 am U10G_TEAM_07
10:20 am U10G_TEAM_03

League Schedule

U10 GIRLS

Phone

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at

Home

U10G_TEAM_03
U10G_TEAM_08
U10G_TEAM_04
U10G_TEAM_02

U10G_TEAM_02
U10G_TEAM_07
U10G_TEAM_05
U10G_TEAM_08

U10G_TEAM_03
U10G_TEAM_01
U10G_TEAM_09
U10G_TEAM_04

U10G_TEAM_09
U10G_TEAM_06
U10G_TEAM_08
U10G_TEAM_05

U10G_TEAM_06
U10G_TEAM_03
U10G_TEAM_09
U10G_TEAM_01

U10G_TEAM_07
U10G_TEAM_09
U10G_TEAM_06
U10G_TEAM_03

U10G_TEAM_07
U10G_TEAM_01
U10G_TEAM_05
U10G_TEAM_06

U10G_TEAM_08
U10G_TEAM_02
U10G_TEAM_07
U10G_TEAM_04

U10G_TEAM_05
U10G_TEAM_01
U10G_TEAM_07
U10G_TEAM_06

U10G_TEAM_05
U10G_TEAM_02
U10G_TEAM_01

m

Location

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01

MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
MP_FIELD_01
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League Schedule

U10 GIRLS
Team Contact Person Phone Email

1 U10G_TEAM_01 Enrique Negrete

2 U10G_TEAM_02 Ivan Alvarado

3 U10G_TEAM_03 Ron Hunt

4 U10G_TEAM_04 Chris Sanchez

5 U10G_TEAM_05 Joshua Hernandez

6 U10G_TEAM_06 Michael Rios

7 U10G_TEAM_07 Jose Soria

8 U10G_TEAM_08 Jose Pacheco

9 U10G_TEAM_09 Carlos Acevedo
Date Time Visitor Home Location
Sat 11/08/25 11:30 am U10G_TEAM_06 at U10G_TEAM_09 MP_FIELD_01
Sat 11/15/25 8:00 am U10G_TEAM_01 at U10G_TEAM_04 MP_FIELD_01
Sat 11/15/25 9:10 am U10G_TEAM_05 at U10G_TEAM_06 MP_FIELD_01
Sat 11/15/25 10:20 am U10G_TEAM_09 at U10G_TEAM_07 MP_FIELD_01
Sat 11/15/25 11:30 am U10G_TEAM_08 at U10G_TEAM_03 MP_FIELD_01

September 07, 2025



League Schedule

U12 GIRLS
Team Contact Person Phone Email

1 U12G_TEAM_O01 Danny Ramirez

2 U12G_TEAM_02 Frank Jimenez

3 U12G_TEAM_03 Elisa Mir

4 U12G_TEAM_04 Jeffery Carrasco

5 U12G_TEAM_05 Alfredo Romero

6 U12G_TEAM_06 Sarah Munoz

Date Time Visitor Home Location

Sat 09/06/25 8:00 am U12G_TEAM_04 at U12G_TEAM_02 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 09/06/25 9:15am U12G_TEAM_05 at U12G_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 09/06/25 10:30 am U12G_TEAM_06 at U12G_TEAM_01 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 09/13/25 8:00 am U12G_TEAM_02 at U12G_TEAM_06 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 09/13/25 9:25am U12G_TEAM_01 at U12G_TEAM_05 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 09/13/25 10:50 am U12G_TEAM_03 at U12G_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 09/20/25 8:00 am U12G_TEAM_04 at U12G_TEAM_01 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 09/20/25 9:15am U12G_TEAM_03 at U12G_TEAM_02 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 09/20/25 10:30 am U12G_TEAM_05 at U12G_TEAM_06 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 09/27/25 8:00 am U12G_TEAM_01 at U12G_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 09/27/25 9:15am U12G_TEAM_06 at U12G_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 09/27/25 10:30 am U12G_TEAM_02 at U12G_TEAM_05 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 10/04/25 8:00 am U12G_TEAM_02 at U12G_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 10/04/25 1:00 pm U12G_TEAM_03 at U12G_TEAM_05 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 10/04/25 11:45 pm U12G_TEAM_01 at U12G_TEAM_06 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 10/11/25 8:00 am U12G_TEAM_04 at U12G_TEAM_05 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 10/11/25 9:15am U12G_TEAM_03 at U12G_TEAM_06 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 10/11/25 10:30 am U12G_TEAM_01 at U12G_TEAM_02 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 10/18/25 8:00 am U12G_TEAM_06 at U12G_TEAM_05 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 10/18/25 9:15am U12G_TEAM_01 at U12G_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 10/18/25 10:30 am U12G_TEAM_02 at U12G_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 10/25/25 8:00 am U12G_TEAM_03 at U12G_TEAM_01 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 10/25/25 9:15am U12G_TEAM_04 at U12G_TEAM_06 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 10/25/25 10:30 am U12G_TEAM_05 at U12G_TEAM_02 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 11/01/25 8:00 am U12G_TEAM_06 at U12G_TEAM_02 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 11/01/25 9:15am U12G_TEAM_05 at U12G_TEAM_01 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 11/01/25 10:30 am U12G_TEAM_04 at U12G_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 11/08/25 8:00 am U12G_TEAM_02 at U12G_TEAM_01 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 11/08/25 11:45am U12G_TEAM_06 at U12G_TEAM_03 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 11/08/25 1:00 pm U12G_TEAM_05 at U12G_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 11/15/25 8:00 am U12G_TEAM_03 at U12G_TEAM_04 GMS_FIELD_04
Sat 11/15/25 9:15am U12G_TEAM_02 at U12G_TEAM_06 GMS_FIELD 04
Sat 11/15/25 10:30 am U12G_TEAM_01 at U12G_TEAM_05 GMS_FIELD_04

September 07, 2025
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Team

U14G_TEAM_ 01
U14G_TEAM_02
U14G_TEAM_03
U14G_TEAM_04

Contact Person
Cesar Aguilar
Enrique Terrazas

Rashaun Underwood

Jose Mercado

Date

Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25

Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25

Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25

Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25

Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25

Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25

Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25

Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25

Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25

Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25

Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25

September 07, 2025

8:00 am
9:25am

9:35am
11:10 am

8:00 am
9:25am

8:00 am
9:25am

8:00 am
9:25am

8:00 am
9:25am

8:00 am
9:25am

8:00 am
9:25am

8:00 am
9:25am

8:00 am
9:25am

8:00 am
9:25am

Visitor

U14G_TEAM_04
U14G_TEAM_03

U14G_TEAM_02
U14G_TEAM_01

U14G_TEAM_02
U14G_TEAM_01

U14G_TEAM_03
U14G_TEAM_04

U14G_TEAM_03
U14G_TEAM_02

U14G_TEAM_01
U14G_TEAM_04

U14G_TEAM_03
U14G_TEAM_04

U14G_TEAM_02
U14G_TEAM_04

U14G_TEAM_01
U14G_TEAM_02

U14G_TEAM_04
U14G_TEAM_01

U14G_TEAM_03
U14G_TEAM_01

League Schedule

U14 GIRLS

Phone

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

Home

U14G_TEAM_01
U14G_TEAM_02

U14G_TEAM_04
U14G_TEAM_03

U14G_TEAM_03
U14G_TEAM_04

U14G_TEAM_01
U14G_TEAM_02

U14G_TEAM_04
U14G_TEAM_01

U14G_TEAM_02
U14G_TEAM_03

U14G_TEAM_02
U14G_TEAM_01

U14G_TEAM_01
U14G_TEAM_03

U14G_TEAM_04
U14G_TEAM_03

U14G_TEAM_02
U14G_TEAM_03

U14G_TEAM_04
U14G_TEAM_02

Location

GMS_FIELD_02
GMS_FIELD_02

GMS_FIELD_02
GMS_FIELD_02

GMS_FIELD_02
GMS_FIELD_02

GMS_FIELD_02
GMS_FIELD_02

GMS_FIELD_02
GMS_FIELD_02

GMS_FIELD_02
GMS_FIELD_02

GMS_FIELD_02
GMS_FIELD_02

GMS_FIELD_02
GMS_FIELD_02

GMS_FIELD_02
GMS_FIELD_02

GMS_FIELD_02
GMS_FIELD_02

GMS_FIELD_02
GMS_FIELD_02
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